2025 Shift Calendar

A Shift

B Shift

C Shift

January

i@

FLSA 18-Day Tou

fD ty

Paid Holiday

Offices Closed for

1012

15

Board Meeting

17|18 |19

22 | -

2426

27

28

29

30

MMMMMMMMMMM

14

Board Meeting

25

Memorial Day

27

28

10

11

aaaaaaaaaaa

16

17/18

eeeeeeeeee

23

24

25

27

21

28

29

30

"y | gt | September

s [m TIW[T|F|S|[S/M[T|W|T|F|s
12 1/2(3|4|5]|6
6|7 5/6|7[8|9]7]8]9[10[11]12|13
13|14 12(13(14|15|16|[14|15[16[17|18 19 20
20|21 19|20 |21|22|23||21|22|23|24|25|26 |27
27|28 26|27 2830 28(29 (30
sIM|T|W|T|[F|s|/s|M|[T|{w|[T|F|s SMTWT S
1|2(3|a 1 1123
5678911234568'78910 1213
12|13|14]15(16(17|18|| 9 [10(11|12|13|14|15|[14|15|16|17 18 19 20
19|20|21|22|23|24|25|(16|17(18]19]20|21|22||21|22|23|24|25| 26|27
26|27(28(29(30(31| ' | 2124|25|26(27|28|29||28]29(30(31| « |




